
DESIGNAÇÃO:.....................................................................................................................................................

SENFIM COM GOLA

CÓDIGO INTERFER Nº:..........................................................................
VER QUADRO ABAIXO

CÓDIGO BARRAS Nº:...................................................................

MATERIAL:..........................................................................
AÇO

CÔR / ACABAMENTO:...................................................................

MEDIDAS:.....................................................................................................................................................

Modelos disponíveis
CÓDIGOS INTERFER:............................................
003409126
001610025
001613125
001615025
001620125
003610925
001815025
001820025
001824025

CÓDIGOS BARRAS:.........................................
5603943004477
5603943361143
5603943200893
5603943001650
5603943001674
5603943330118
5603943002305
5603943002329
5603943002336

CORES / ACABAMENTOS:..........................................................................
ZAMAK
ZINCADO
ZINCADO
ZINCADO
ZINCADO
SEM ACABAMENTO
ZINCADO
ZINCADO
ZINCADO

OUTRAS MEDIDAS:...................................................................
M4X5X9
M6X8X10
M6X8X13
M6X8X15
M6X8X20
M6X10X10
 M8X10X15
M8X10X20
M8X10X24

OBSERVAÇÕES:................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Foto ampliada / artigo aplicadoCo
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